KL-DUF2-EN
Version Valid from
0 14.3.2008
COAL CRUSHERS
DUF2
Page 1/3
Description:
          The general-purpose coal crushers DUF2-P1, DUF2-P2, DUF2-P5, DUF2-P6, DUF2-P7 and

number of asked sets incidental documentation (Direction for use, Catalogue ND, etc. – standard we
enclose 2 sets of this documentation) and specific requirements (for other painted.)
Ordering key:
MACHINE TYPE SUPPLY NUMBER
Coal crusher DUF2-P1 306-00-00000-9-04
Coal crusher DUF2-P2 307-00-00000-9-04
Coal crusher DUF2-P5 311-00-00000-9-04
Coal crusher DUF2-P6 312-00-00000-9-04
Coal crusher DUF2-P7 310-00-00000-9-04
Coal crusher DUF2-P8 301-00-00000-9-04
Example of ordering:
An order of one coal crusher DUF2-P7 with a delivery 3 sets of accompanying document.
MACHINE
TYPE